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New Castle Homecoming 5K - 10/2/2009

New Castle HS
Rankings

Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   539  Dye, Duane                 M51  Unattached                   18:59.28
    2   557  Spurlock, Tim              M19  Unattached                   19:52.76
    3   556  Carter, Andrew             M44  Unattached                   20:17.50
    4   548  Hinshaw, Bruce             M49  Unattached                   21:21.06
    5   538  Bowman, Greg               M54  Unattached                   23:49.68
    6   545  Tucker, Bill               M59  Unattached                   24:12.54
    7   559  Gough, Larry               M64  Unattached                   25:00.90
    8   560  Nicholas, Jake             M13  Unattached                   25:05.87
    9   540  Smith, Donald              M63  Unattached                   26:25.71
   10   558  Betten, Adam               M28  Unattached                   26:50.55
   11   550  Evans, Walter              M44  Unattached                   26:54.09
   12   561  Nicolson, Kristin          W12  Unattached                   27:36.79
   13   563  Haw, Allan                 M43  Unattached                   30:28.79
   14   552  Carter, Sonny              M59  Unattached                   33:04.87
   15   547  Harvey, Janet              W51  Unattached                   33:13.24
   16   541  Goodwin, Tammy             W43  Unattached                   33:13.97
   17   544  Pheffer, Diana             W57  Unattached                   33:16.90
   18   543  Pheffer, Bo                M57  Unattached                   33:17.54
   19   553  Havens, April              W29  Unattached                   35:59.91
   20   551  Morris, Mark               M57  Unattached                   36:59.56
   21   564  Maddy, Sam                  M6  Unattached                   37:08.05
   22   565  Maddy, Dave                M43  Unattached                   37:16.63
   23   546  Gibson, Kim                W47  Unattached                   38:34.00
   24   562  Hittson, Samantha          W12  Unattached                   42:03.21
   25   555  Hittson, Susie             W41  Unattached                   42:03.45
   26   542  Garreth, Teresa            W40  Unattached                   47:47.50
   27   554  Bogue, Sandy               W49  Unattached                   47:47.79
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Event 1  Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
14 & Under Results - Women
  1 Nicolson, Kristin        W12 Unattached            27:36.79
  2 Hittson, Samantha        W12 Unattached            42:03.21
20-29 Results - Women
  1 Havens, April            W29 Unattached            35:59.91
40-49 Results - Women
  1 Goodwin, Tammy           W43 Unattached            33:13.97
  2 Gibson, Kim              W47 Unattached            38:34.00
  3 Hittson, Susie           W41 Unattached            42:03.45
  4 Garreth, Teresa          W40 Unattached            47:47.50
  5 Bogue, Sandy             W49 Unattached            47:47.79
50-99 Results - Women
  1 Harvey, Janet            W51 Unattached            33:13.24
  2 Pheffer, Diana           W57 Unattached            33:16.90
14 & Under Results - Men
  1 Nicholas, Jake           M13 Unattached            25:05.87
  2 Maddy, Sam                M6 Unattached            37:08.05
15-19 Results - Men
  1 Spurlock, Tim            M19 Unattached            19:52.76
20-29 Results - Men
  1 Betten, Adam             M28 Unattached            26:50.55
40-49 Results - Men
  1 Carter, Andrew           M44 Unattached            20:17.50
  2 Hinshaw, Bruce           M49 Unattached            21:21.06
  3 Evans, Walter            M44 Unattached            26:54.09
  4 Haw, Allan               M43 Unattached            30:28.79
  5 Maddy, Dave              M43 Unattached            37:16.63
50-99 Results - Men
  1 Dye, Duane               M51 Unattached            18:59.28
  2 Bowman, Greg             M54 Unattached            23:49.68
  3 Tucker, Bill             M59 Unattached            24:12.54
  4 Gough, Larry             M64 Unattached            25:00.90
  5 Smith, Donald            M63 Unattached            26:25.71
  6 Carter, Sonny            M59 Unattached            33:04.87
  7 Pheffer, Bo              M57 Unattached            33:17.54
  8 Morris, Mark             M57 Unattached            36:59.56
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